THE JOURNAL OF

HILOSOPH

page

531
538
545

547
556

558
564
572

i 574
584

585

591
603
608
618

619

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.

VOLUME LXXXIII, NUMBER 10
OCTOBER 1986

Special Issue, Eighty-third Annual Meeting

American Philosophical Association, Eastern Division

Symposium: The Limits of Ethical Theory

Morality’s Demands and Their Limits Samuel Scheftler
Extending the Limits of Moral Theory Annette Baier
Limaits Mary Gibson

Symposium: Hellenistic Ethics
Goal and Target in Stoicism Brad Inwood
Moral Rules and the Aims of Stoic Ethics Phillip Mitsis

Symposium: Concepts of Entailment

Bolzano’s Concept of Consequence Rolf George
William’s Machine Christopher J. Martin
Entailment, Enthymemes, and Formalization John E. Nolt

Symposium: Knowledge and Context
Knowledge and Context Stewart Cohen
On Knowledge and Context Ernest Sosa

NOTES AND NEWS

Program of the Meetings

List of Program Participants

Appendix A: Programs of Group Meetings

Appendix B: American Society for Political and Legal
Philosophy

List of Group Participants



