THE JOURNAL OF PHILOSOPHY

VOLUME LXXXIII, NUMBER 10 OCTOBER 1986

Special Issue, Eighty-third Annual Meeting American Philosophical Association, Eastern Division

page		
	Symposium: The Limits of Ethical Theory	
531	Morality's Demands and Their Limits	Samuel Scheffler
538	Extending the Limits of Moral Theory	Annette Baier
545	Limits	Mary Gibson
	Symposium: Hellenistic Ethics	
547	Goal and Target in Stoicism	Brad Inwood
556	Moral Rules and the Aims of Stoic Ethics	Phillip Mitsis
` `	Symposium: Concepts of Entailment	
558	Bolzano's Concept of Consequence	Rolf George
564	William's Machine Chri	istopher J. Martin
572	Entailment, Enthymemes, and Formalizati	on John E. Nolt
	Symposium: Knowledge and Context	
574	Knowledge and Context	Stewart Cohen
584	On Knowledge and Context	Ernest Sosa
585	NOTES AND NEWS	
591	Program of the Meetings	
603	List of Program Participants	
608	Appendix A: Programs of Group Meetings	
618	Appendix B: American Society for Political and Legal	
	Philosophy	
619	List of Group Participants	

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.